Model 845-OEM
RF / Microwave Signal Generator
Features
• High Output Power
• Low Phase Noise
• Comprehensive AM, low-distortion,
wideband DC-FM, and high-speed pulse
modulation

External Input range 0 V  5 V To GND
Model 845-OEM Berkeley Nucleonics Corporation 15 of 18
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
845-OEM-12 845-OEM-12 12 GHz Microwave Signal Generator
845-OEM-20 845-OEM-20 20 GHz Microwave Signal Generator
845-OEM-26 845-OEM-26 26 GHz Microwave Signal Generator
845-OEM-
12/20
Option 9K Frequency range extension to 9 kHz
845-OEM-26 Option PE Mechanical step attenuator (26 GHz version) down to -90 dBm
845-OEM-XX Option PE2 Mechanical step attenuator to -120 dBm
845-OEM-XX Option HP Higher output power
845-OEM-
12/20/26
Option FILT Improved harmonic filtering
845-OEM-XX Option FS Ultra-fast switching speed (export control)
845-OEM-XX Option Retrofit Applies when options are added after first delivery
845-OEM-XX Option NP Narrow Pulse (30ns minimum PW and 5ns Resolution)
Model 845-OEM Berkeley Nucleonics Corporation 16 of 18
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Remote Programming Interfaces:
Ethernet 100BaseT LAN interface,
USB 2.0 host & device